TABLE 1M
FACULTY--LADDER RANKS--PROFESSOR SERIES
ACADEMIC YEAR
MINIMUM SCALE

Years at 10/1/2022 10/1/2022 10/1/2023 10/1/2023
Rank Step Step Annual Monthly Annual Monthly Salary Plan, Grade
Associate Professor 1 2 $85,000 $7,083.33 $89,000 $7,416.67 T001, Grade 2M
2 2 $89,300 $7,441.67 $93,500 $7,791.67 T001, Grade 2M
3 2 $94,300 $7,858.33 $98,700 $8,225.00 T001, Grade 2M
4 3 $100,100 $8,341.67 $104,800 $8,733.33 T001, Grade 2M
5 3 $107,900 $8,991.67 $112,900 $9,408.33 T001, Grade 2M
Professor 1 3 $100,200 $8,350.00 $104,900 $8,741.67 T001, Grade 1M
2 3 $108,000 $9,000.00 $113,000 $9,416.67 T001, Grade 1M
3 3 $115,800 $9,650.00 $121,200 $10,100.00 T001, Grade 1M
4 3 $124,100 $10,341.67 $129,900 $10,825.00 T001, Grade 1M
5 N/A $133,100 $11,091.67 $139,300 $11,608.33 T001, Grade 1M
6 N/A $144,000 $12,000.00 $150,700 $12,558.33 T001, Grade 1M
7 N/A $155,900 $12,991.67 $163,100 $13,591.67 T001, Grade 1M
8 N/A $168,800 $14,066.67 $176,600 $14,716.67 T001, Grade 1M
9 N/A $182,800 $15,233.33 $191,300 $15,941.67 T001, Grade 1M
NOTES:

1) Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.

2) Service at Professor Step 5 and above may be of indefinite duration.
3) Please contact the campus central Academic Personnel Office prior to using the minimum scale.

UCOP: Office of Academic Personnel and Programs
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Professor

NOTES:

TABLE 3M

FACULTY--LADDER RANKS--BUSINESS/ECONOMICS/ENGINEERING

Step

Years at

Step

1

© 0 N O O A W N

3
3
3
3
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1) Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.
2) Service at Professor Step 5 and above may be of indefinite duration.
3) Please contact the campus central Academic Personnel Office prior to using the minimum scale.

UCOP: Office of Academic Personnel and Programs

ACADEMIC YEAR
MINIMUM SCALE

10/1/2022

Annual
$123,100
$126,700
$134,000
$141,800
$150,100
$161,600
$173,300
$185,700
$200,600

10/1/2022
Monthly
$10,258.33

$10,558.33
$11,166.67
$11,816.67
$12,508.33
$13,466.67
$14,441.67
$15,475.00
$16,716.67

10/1/2023 10/1/2023
Annual Monthly
$128,800 $10,733.33
$132,600 $11,050.00
$140,200 $11,683.33
$148,400 $12,366.67
$157,100 $13,091.67
$169,100 $14,091.67
$181,300 $15,108.33
$194,300 $16,191.67
$209,900 $17,491.67

Salary Plan, Grade

TO03, Grade 1M
T003, Grade 1M
T003, Grade 1M
T003, Grade 1M
T003, Grade 1M
T003, Grade 1M
T003, Grade 1M
T003, Grade 1M
T003, Grade 1M



	t1m
	t3m



