TABLE 1M
FACULTY--LADDER RANKS--PROFESSOR SERIES
ACADEMIC YEAR
MINIMUM SCALE

		Years at	10/1/2022	10/1/2022	10/1/2023	10/1/2023	
<u>Rank</u>	<u>Step</u>	<u>Step</u>	<u>Annual</u>	<b>Monthly</b>	<u>Annual</u>	<b>Monthly</b>	Salary Plan, Grade
<b>Associate Professor</b>	1	2	\$85,000	\$7,083.33	\$89,000	\$7,416.67	T001, Grade 2M
	2	2	\$89,300	\$7,441.67	\$93,500	\$7,791.67	T001, Grade 2M
	3	2	\$94,300	\$7,858.33	\$98,700	\$8,225.00	T001, Grade 2M
	4	3	\$100,100	\$8,341.67	\$104,800	\$8,733.33	T001, Grade 2M
	5	3	\$107,900	\$8,991.67	\$112,900	\$9,408.33	T001, Grade 2M
Professor	1	3	\$100,200	\$8,350.00	\$104,900	\$8,741.67	T001, Grade 1M
	2	3	\$108,000	\$9,000.00	\$113,000	\$9,416.67	T001, Grade 1M
	3	3	\$115,800	\$9,650.00	\$121,200	\$10,100.00	T001, Grade 1M
	4	3	\$124,100	\$10,341.67	\$129,900	\$10,825.00	T001, Grade 1M
	5	N/A	\$133,100	\$11,091.67	\$139,300	\$11,608.33	T001, Grade 1M
	6	N/A	\$144,000	\$12,000.00	\$150,700	\$12,558.33	T001, Grade 1M
	7	N/A	\$155,900	\$12,991.67	\$163,100	\$13,591.67	T001, Grade 1M
	8	N/A	\$168,800	\$14,066.67	\$176,600	\$14,716.67	T001, Grade 1M
	9	N/A	\$182,800	\$15,233.33	\$191,300	\$15,941.67	T001, Grade 1M

## NOTES:

- 1) Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.
- 2) Service at Professor Step 5 and above may be of indefinite duration.
- 3) Please contact the campus central Academic Personnel Office prior to using the minimum scale.

TABLE 3M
FACULTY--LADDER RANKS--BUSINESS/ECONOMICS/ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC YEAR
MINIMUM SCALE

		Years at	10/1/2022	10/1/2022	10/1/2023	10/1/2023	
<u>Rank</u>	<u>Step</u>	<u>Step</u>	<u>Annual</u>	<b>Monthly</b>	<u>Annual</u>	<b>Monthly</b>	Salary Plan, Grade
Professor	1	3	\$123,100	\$10,258.33	\$128,800	\$10,733.33	T003, Grade 1M
	2	3	\$126,700	\$10,558.33	\$132,600	\$11,050.00	T003, Grade 1M
	3	3	\$134,000	\$11,166.67	\$140,200	\$11,683.33	T003, Grade 1M
	4	3	\$141,800	\$11,816.67	\$148,400	\$12,366.67	T003, Grade 1M
	5	N/A	\$150,100	\$12,508.33	\$157,100	\$13,091.67	T003, Grade 1M
	6	N/A	\$161,600	\$13,466.67	\$169,100	\$14,091.67	T003, Grade 1M
	7	N/A	\$173,300	\$14,441.67	\$181,300	\$15,108.33	T003, Grade 1M
	8	N/A	\$185,700	\$15,475.00	\$194,300	\$16,191.67	T003, Grade 1M
	9	N/A	\$200,600	\$16,716.67	\$209,900	\$17,491.67	T003, Grade 1M

## NOTES:

- 1) Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.
- 2) Service at Professor Step 5 and above may be of indefinite duration.
- 3) Please contact the campus central Academic Personnel Office prior to using the minimum scale.